MTV Series
PCB mount ultra-compact, regulated, high voltage  DC-DC converter – Rise mounting
SDS HIGH VOLTAGE
18 avenue Raspail
94100 SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES -France
+33(0)1 48 76 88 45

L
Other models are possible on demand.
Example of ordering reference:      MTV 24 N 1.5-1-C5-L
Series  Output connector option
Vin  Control & reference voltage
Polarity  Power
Output
MTV series selection guide
# Obsolete reference
system
Current reference
system
Vout Pola-
rity
Iout/Pout Vin Control Otption
#1 MT12N601831-5R MTV12N0.6-0.5-C5
600V
-
0.83mA/0.5W 12V
5V Pin
#2 MT12N601831-10R MTV12N0.6-0.5-C10 - 10V Pin
#3 MT12N601831-5R-W MTV12N0.6-0.5-C5-L - 5V Wire
#4 MT12N601831-10R-W MTV12N0.6-0.5-C10-L - 10V Wire
#5 MT12P601831-5R MTV12P0.6-0.5-C5 + 5V Pin
#6 MT12P601831-10R MTV12P0.6-0.5-C10 + 10V Pin
#7 MT12P601831-5R-W MTV12P0.6-0.5-C5-L + 5V Wire
#8 MT12P601831-10R-W MTV12P0.6-0.5-C10-L + 10V Wire
#9 MT15N601132-5R MTV15N0.6-0.8-C5 -
1.33mA/0.8W 15V
5V Pin
#10 MT15N601132-10R MTV15N0.6-0.8-C10 - 10V Pin
MTV Series
PCB mount ultra-compact, regulated, high voltage  DC-DC converter – Rise mounting
SDS HIGH VOLTAGE
18 avenue Raspail
94100 SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES -France
+33(0)1 48 76 88 45
Rev 1.1 – February 23
#11 MT15N601132-5R-W MTV15N0.6-0.8-C5-L
600V
cont’d
-
1.33mA/0.8W
15V
cont’d
5V Wire
#12 MT15N601132-C10W MTV15N0.6-0.8-C10-L - 10V Wire
#13 MT15P601132-5R MTV15P0.6-0.8-C5 + 5V Pin
#14 MT15P601132-10R MTV15P0.6-0.8-C10 + 10V Pin
#15 MT15P601132-5R-W MTV15P0.6-0.8-C5-L + 5V Wire
#16 MT15P601132-10R-W MTV15P0.6-0.8-C10-L + 10V Wire
#17 MT24N601167-5R MTV24N0.6-1-C5 -
1.67mA/1.0W 24V
5V Pin
#18 MT24N601167-10R MTV24N0.6-1-C10 - 10V Pin
#19 MT24N601167-5R-W MTV24N0.6-1-C5-L - 5V Wire
#20 MT24N601167-10R-W MTV24N0.6-1-C10-L - 10V Wire
#21 MT24P601167-5R MTV24P0.6-1-C5 + 5V Pin
#22 MT24P601167-10R MTV24P0.6-1-C10 + 10V Pin
#23 MT24P601167-5R-W MTV24P0.6-1-C5-L + 5V Wire
#24 MT24P601167-10R-W MTV24P0.6-1-C10-L + 10V Wire
#25 MT12N102501-5R MTV12N1-0.5-C5
1000V
-
0.50mA/0.5W 12V
5V Pin
#26 MT12N102501-10R MTV12N1-0.5-C10 - 10V Pin
#27 MT12N102501-5R-W MTV12N1-0.5-C5-L - 5V Wire
#28 MT12N102501-10R-W MTV12N1-0.5-C10-L - 10V Wire